



14.08.2021

To,
The Manager
BSE Ltd.
25th floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Subject: Publication of Financial Results June 30, 2021

Scrip Code: 532102

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper clippings of publication of Un-audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 published in Financial Express {English} and Haribhoomi {Hindi} newspapers on August 14, 2021.

The same will be available on Company's website.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

For SBEC Sugar Limited



Ankit K. Srivastava
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: A/a

JOHAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

CIN: U67120DL1990PLC209682 RBI Registration No.: B-14.03253

RZF1, Shop No.5, Vijay Enclave, Shiv Main Market, New Delhi-110045 Website: www.jifinance.com

NOTICE REGARDING POSSESSION U/S 13(4) OF SARFAESI ACT 2002

Notice is hereby given under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002(54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002, a demand notice was issued on the dates mentioned against each account and stated hereinafter calling upon them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice.

The Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Act on the dates mentioned against each account.

The Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned, not to deal with property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the JOHAL INVESTMENTS LTD. for an amount and interest thereon.

The Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s), Guarantor(s) attention is invited to provision of sub section 8 of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to the secured assets.

S. No.	Loan Account No.	Name of Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s) & Co-borrower(s)/ Co-applicant(s) & Guarantor(s)	Description of the property mortgaged/ charged	Date of demand notice	Date of Possession	Amount outstanding (as per notice U/s-13(2), SARFAESI
1.	JIL/AUG 29/ 2018-J 030	1. Mr.Arun Kumar (Applicant) 2. Mrs. Savita Devi (Co-applicant)	RZ D-64, Second Floor, Plot no. 64, Khasra no. 13/20, Revenue estate of Village Dabri, Abadi Known as Colony Raghu Nagar, New Delhi 110045	09.05.2021	10.08.2021	29,50,115.00/- (in words Rupee Twenty Nine lac Fifty thousand one hundred Fifteen only) with further interests, expenses and other charges etc.

Date: 14-08-2021
Place: New Delhi

Authorised Signatory
Johal Investments Ltd.

MEFCOM CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Regd. Office:- 5th Floor, Sanchi Building, 77, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019749

Extract of Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lacs)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2020	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		unaudited	audited	unaudited	audited
1	Total Income	1,675.57	1,055.04	103.05	2,386.49
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	198.01	59.59	38.86	246.53
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	347.53	(15.77)	56.96	320.26
4	Equity Share Capital (Paid-up) (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	914.02	914.02	914.02	914.02
5	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	590.27
6	Earning Per Share - Basic/ Diluted (Rs.per equity share)	2.17	0.65	0.43	2.70

CONSOLIDATED

1	Total Income	2,140.23	1,349.77	171.26	3,052.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	212.80	12.39	29.29	200.33
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	362.32	(62.97)	47.39	274.06

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30,2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full standalone and consolidated Financial results in prescribed format are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website www.mefcom.in.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017 (transition date April 01, 2016) and accordingly, these Financial results have been prepared in accordance Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The figures of the previous period(s)/ year have been regrouped/ restated wherever considered necessary.

For Mefcom Capital Markets Ltd

Sd/-

Vijay Mehta

Managing Director

DIN: 00057151

Place: New Delhi

Date: 13-Aug-21

KUWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056627

Registered office: D-1004, First Floor, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110025

Email ID- investor.kuwer@gmail.com / Website: www.kuwer.com

Tel. No.: 0120-2580088

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lakh (except EPS)		
		Quarter ended on	Year Ended on	Corresponding Quarter ended on
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1412.10	5680.03	1110.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-46.79	26.36	10.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-46.79	26.36	10.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-45.45	39.30	10.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-45.45	39.30	10.16
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 per share)	907.61	907.61	907.61
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	726.27	771.71	791.29
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
1. Basic :		(0.50)	0.41	0.11
2. Diluted :		(0.50)	0.41	0.11

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at mentioned URL: https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/42fea054-b85f-4edd-82ed-e10798725534.pdf
- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13.08.2021.

For Kuwer Industries Limited

Sd/-

Jagdish Chandra

(Company Secretary)

Place- New Delhi

Date-13.08.2021

SBEC SUGAR LIMITED

CIN: L15421UP1991PLC019160

Regd. Off.: Village Loyal Malakpur, Thesil Baraut, District: Baghpat, Uttar Pradesh-250611

Tel.: 01234-259206

E-mail: investors@sbecsugar.com, Website: www.sbecsugar.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)					
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		3 Months ended 30 June, 2021	Year ended 31 March, 2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30 June, 2020	3 Months ended 30 June, 2021	Year ended 31 March, 2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30 June, 2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	15,331.90	57,013.84	12,312.57	16,214.79	58,069.79	12,553.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(855.15)	(2,112.24)	(328.56)	(314.95)	(2,714.76)	(457.84)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(855.15)	(2,112.24)	(328.56)	(428.74)	(2,714.76)	(457.84)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(855.15)	(2,112.24)	(328.56)	(428.74)	(2,714.76)	(457.84)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(854.93)	(2,111.39)	(335.96)	(428.72)	(2,714.67)	(466.26)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,765.39	4,765.39	4,765.39	4,765.39	4,765.39	4,765.39
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a	Basic	(1.79)	(4.43)	(0.69)	(0.90)	(5.70)	(0.96)
b	Diluted	(1.79)	(4.43)	(0.69)	(0.90)	(5.70)	(0.96)

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sbecsugar.com
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meetings held on 13th Aug., 2021
- The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule (As amended).

By order of the Board

For SBEC Sugar Limited

Sd/-

Umesh Kumar Modi

Chairman & President

DIN: 00002757

Place: Zurich

Date: 13th Aug., 2021

SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE:- Kabi, Gujarat-382 721, * Website: www.sintex.in, EMail: share@sintex.co.in CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel.No. (02764)-253000

(Rs. in Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
(A) Extract of Consolidated Financial Results				
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	487.49	145.31	1,756.77
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(169.46)	(282.06)	(879.35)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(169.46)	(708.70)	(1,305.99)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(169.35)	(708.68)	(1,306.41)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(169.35)	(708.68)	(1,306.92)
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.92	59.41	59.92
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	1,820.38
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each): 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(2.83) (2.83)	(11.93) (11.93)	(21.96) (21.96)
(B) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results				
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	476.72	152.60	1,744.16
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(171.29)	(707.92)	(1,301.97)
c.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(171.29)	(707.89)	(1,301.82)

Notes:

- The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Interim Resolution Professional on 13-08-2021.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintex.in.
- A Company under the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by Honourable National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench order dated 06.04.2021
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date: August 13, 2021

Place: Ahmedabad

For SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PINAKIN SHAH (Interim Resolution Professional)

JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED

REGD.OFFICE: Office No 4 FF, CSC pocket E market Near Punjab National Bank Mayur Vihar Phase 2 Delhi 110091

CIN : L15549DL1962PLC003726

Tel.: 0120-2659155, E-Mail : oakeymohan@gmail.com, Website: www.oakeymohan.in

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	310.94	614.96	194.39	1,973.96
2	Profit / (Loss) (before Tax and Exceptional items)	5.08	59.80	(51.67)	107.67
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax(after Exceptional items)	5.08	59.80	(51.67)	107.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	3.80	44.39	(38.69)	80.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income	8.51	56.61	(29.95)	116.04
6	Paid Up/Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/Each)	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
7	Total Reserves	-	-	-	1,704.17
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/ Each) Not annualised in Rs.				
a	Basic	0.79	9.18	(8.00)	16.68
b	Diluted	0.79	9.18	(8.00)	16.68

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.mseil.in and on Company's website at www.oakeymohan.in
- The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2021.
- The Figures of the Quarter ended March 31,2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results of the company.

For and on behalf of the Board

For John Oakley And Mohan Limited

Sd/-

Sanjeev Bawa

Managing Director

DIN 03633427

Place : New Delhi

Date : 13th August, 2021

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 110 065 CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

PARTICULARS	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income From operation(net)	24.65	335.14	35.21	472.19
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	13.55	68.13	-35.51	-52.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	13.55	68.13	-35.51	-52.43
Equity Share Capital	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	133.95	120.40	172.83	120.40
Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each Basic and diluted (Rs.)	0.26	1.28	-0.67	-0.99
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each Basic and diluted (Rs.) (EPS for the period not annualised)	0.26	1.28	-0.67	-0.99

NOTES :

- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th Day of August, 2021.
- No provision of tax has been made for the interim period in the books of accounts.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website www.gkconsultantsltd.com.

By order of the Board

(Divya Malini Gupta)

Director

(DIN : 00006225)

Place : New Delhi

Date : 13.08.2021

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020

Tel: 011-40551200 * Fax: 011-40551280/81 * E-mail: cdi@cordscable.com

Website: www.cordscable.com * CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	(Amount Rs in Lakhs)				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	8866.51	10120.28	4949.75	32474.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	198.79	256.78	28.44	619.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	198.79	256.78	28.44	619.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	145.16	192.46	12.40	435.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.66	207.88	9.28	441.59
6	Equity Share Capital(Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78
7	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic	1.13	1.61	0.07	3.42	
(b) Diluted	1.13	1.61	0.07	3.42	

Notes:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th August, 2021.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review on these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone financial results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website, (www.cordscable.com).
- The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.
- The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
- During the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, the Company's performance was not adversely impacted by the Covid pandemic. There can be future business uncertainties depending on development in relation to the pandemic, which could include market closures, supply constraints and commodity cost volatility.
- Figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figure in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.
- The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.

By order of the Board

For Cords Cable Industries Limited

Sd/-

Naveen Sawhney

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00893704

Place: New Delhi

Date: 13.08.2021

B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

CIN : L21090DL1995PLC066281

Regd. Office: H. NO. 83, T/F CHAWRI BAZAR, Delhi -110006

Email id: admin@anandpulp.com; Website: www.bjduplexboard.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the First Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	(In Lacs)		
	Quarter ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations		0.02	0.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.07)	(0.05)	(2.92)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.07)	(0.05)	(2.92)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.07)	(0.05)	(2.92)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.07)	(0.05)	(2.92)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	37.66	37.66	37.66
Other Equity	-	-	(109.37)
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic :	(0.00)	0.00	(0.06)
2. Diluted :	(0.00)	0.00	(0.06)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited standalone financial Results for the First quarter and Three Months ended on June, 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the First quarter and Three Months ended June, 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.bjduplexboards.com).
- Previous year/ period figures have been rearranged and regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th August, 2021.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,

